
ANZSCO Occupation Description 70 Points 75 Points 80 Points 85 Points 90 Points 95 Points 100 Points
1331 Construction Managers 15 33 9 6 0 0 0
1332 Engineering Managers 7 <5 <5 0 0 0 0
1341 Child Care Centre Managers <5 6 0 0 0 0 0
1342 Health and Welfare Services Managers 6 7 <5 <5 0 0 0
1399 Other Specialist Managers 5 7 <5 0 <5 0 0
2111 Actors, Dancers and Other Entertainers 0 <5 0 <5 0 0 0
2121 Artistic Directors, and Media Producers and Presenters <5 0 0 0 0 0 0
2211 Accountants 1,277           2,667           3,676           3,433           3,134           840 8
2212 Auditors, Company Secretaries and Corporate Treasurers 374 688 1,214           946 1,487           149 0
2241 Actuaries, Mathematicians and Statisticians 40 38 40 26 <5 <5 0
2243 Economists 10 10 6 7 0 0 0
2245 Land Economists and Valuers 14 14 11 11 0 0 0
2247 Management and Organisation Analysts 42 58 33 21 <5 0 0
2321 Architects and Landscape Architects 107 120 109 112 17 0 0
2322 Cartographers and Surveyors 20 26 17 10 <5 0 0
2331 Chemical and Materials Engineers 139 222 155 112 15 <5 0
2332 Civil Engineering Professionals 521 923 500 468 87 <5 0
2333 Electrical Engineers 251 387 272 179 20 <5 0
2334 Electronics Engineers 227 478 253 312 41 <5 0
2335 Industrial, Mechanical and Production Engineers 604 962 768 602 154 14 0
2336 Mining Engineers 19 56 66 45 5 <5 0
2339 Other Engineering Professionals 501 1,017           527 556 72 <5 0
2341 Agricultural and Forestry Scientists 43 51 23 22 <5 <5 0
2342 Chemists, and Food and Wine Scientists 31 27 27 17 <5 <5 0
2343 Environmental Scientists 12 15 10 <5 <5 0 0
2344 Geologists Geophysicists and Hydrogeologists <5 <5 7 <5 0 0 0
2345 Life Scientists 33 38 31 21 11 0 0

As at 22 October 2019 -Subclass 189 EOIs in Submitted Status
*primary applicants only

Freedom of Information Request - FA 19/10/01352

1) The numbers of EOI in 'submitted' status for each occupation of visa subclass 189 in each 70 points, 75 points, 80 points, 85 points, 90 points, 95 points and 100 points 
categories as at 22 October 2019.
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2346 Medical Laboratory Scientists 44 49 33 132 <5 0 0
2347 Veterinarians 23 35 16 138 <5 0 0
2349 Other Natural and Physical Science Professionals 13 17 11 5 <5 0 0
2411 Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teachers 96 117 108 76 <5 0 0
2414 Secondary School Teachers 107 149 128 75 9 0 0
2415 Special Education Teachers <5 <5 <5 <5 0 0 0
2421 University Lecturers and Tutors 59 58 52 24 8 <5 <5
2512 Medical Imaging Professionals 18 30 16 6 0 <5 0
2514 Optometrists and Orthoptists <5 <5 <5 <5 0 0 0
2519 Other Health Diagnostic and Promotion Professionals <5 0 0 0 0 0 0
2521 Chiropractors and Osteopaths <5 10 <5 <5 0 0 0
2524 Occupational Therapists 20 33 20 11 <5 0 0
2525 Physiotherapists 37 51 20 17 <5 0 0
2526 Podiatrists 7 6 <5 0 0 0 0
2527 Speech Professionals and Audiologists 14 17 16 8 <5 0 0
2531 General Practitioners and Resident Medical officers 71 77 75 59 <5 0 0
2533 Internal Medicine Specialists 17 11 6 <5 <5 0 0
2534 Psychiatrists <5 <5 5 0 0 0 0
2535 Surgeons <5 5 <5 <5 0 0 0
2539 Other Medical Practitioners 83 137 142 98 21 0 0
2541 Midwives 6 8 5 <5 <5 0 0
2544 Registered Nurses 968 1,256           661 371 47 0 0
2611 ICT Business and Systems Analysts 778 1,277           739 537 203 9 0
2612 Multimedia Specialists and Web Developers 11 16 13 12 <5 0 0
2613 Software and Applications Programmers 2,224           3,700           2,063           1,280           307 10 0
2621 Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists 240 526 302 226 92 0 0
2631 Computer Network Professionals 507 877 449 309 127 <5 0
2633 Telecommunications Engineering Professionals 230 300 199 142 27 0 0
2711 Barristers <5 0 0 0 0 0 0
2713 Solicitors 45 48 65 16 5 <5 0
2723 Psychologists 23 21 19 <5 <5 0 0
2725 Social Workers 82 80 53 138 7 0 0
3122 Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians 58 140 54 37 <5 <5 0
3123 Electrical Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians 19 14 7 <5 0 0 0
3132 Telecommunications Technical Specialists 15 10 <5 <5 0 0 0
3211 Automotive Electricians <5 <5 0 0 0 0 0
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3212 Motor Mechanics 39 37 9 <5 <5 0 0
3222 Sheetmetal Trades Workers <5 0 0 0 0 0 0
3223 Structural Steel and Welding Trades Workers 5 <5 0 <5 0 0 0
3232 Metal Fitters and Machinists 7 8 <5 <5 0 0 0
3241 Panelbeaters 0 0 <5 <5 0 0 0
3311 Bricklayers and Stonemasons <5 7 <5 0 0 0 0
3312 Carpenters and Joiners 11 7 <5 <5 0 0 0
3322 Painting Trades Workers <5 <5 0 0 0 0 0
3332 Plasterers <5 <5 <5 0 0 0 0
3334 Wall and Floor Tilers <5 0 0 0 0 0 0
3341 Plumbers 5 <5 <5 0 0 0 0
3411 Electricians 17 17 <5 <5 0 0 0
3421 Airconditioning and Refrigeration Mechanics 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
3423 Electronics Trades Workers 17 18 <5 <5 <5 0 0
3513 Chefs 95 89 41 11 <5 0 0
3611 Animal Attendants and Trainers 0 <5 74 99 42 28 14
3941 Cabinetmakers <5 6 <5 <5 0 0 0
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ANZSCO Occupation Description
Claimed Points for 
Regional Study 70 Points 75 Points 80 Points 85 Points 90 Points 95 Points 100 Points

1331 Construction Managers Yes <5 <5 0 0 0 0 0
1332 Engineering Managers Yes <5 0 0 0 0 0 0
1399 Other Specialist Managers Yes 0 0 0 0 <5 0 0
2211 Accountants Yes 46 113 128 179 122 91 <5
2212 Auditors, Company Secretaries and Corporate Treasurers Yes 17 38 56 82 65 44 0
2241 Actuaries, Mathematicians and Statisticians Yes 0 0 0 0 <5 0 0
2243 Economists Yes <5 0 0 0 0 0 0
2245 Land Economists and Valuers Yes <5 <5 <5 0 0 0 0
2247 Management and Organisation Analysts Yes <5 <5 0 0 0 0 0
2321 Architects and Landscape Architects Yes 18 15 17 13 <5 0 0
2322 Cartographers and Surveyors Yes <5 <5 0 0 0 0 0
2331 Chemical and Materials Engineers Yes <5 11 5 <5 0 0 0
2332 Civil Engineering Professionals Yes 24 48 29 28 12 0 0
2333 Electrical Engineers Yes <5 27 14 21 7 <5 0
2334 Electronics Engineers Yes 5 20 10 13 <5 0 0
2335 Industrial, Mechanical and Production Engineers Yes 22 62 19 51 19 0 0
2336 Mining Engineers Yes <5 13 9 <5 <5 0 0
2339 Other Engineering Professionals Yes 8 46 30 22 <5 0 0
2341 Agricultural and Forestry Scientists Yes 8 7 5 <5 <5 <5 0
2342 Chemists, and Food and Wine Scientists Yes <5 0 <5 0 0 <5 0
2343 Environmental Scientists Yes <5 <5 <5 0 <5 0 0
2345 Life Scientists Yes <5 6 <5 <5 <5 0 0
2346 Medical Laboratory Scientists Yes <5 <5 <5 <5 0 0 0
2347 Veterinarians Yes <5 6 <5 0 <5 0 0
2349 Other Natural and Physical Science Professionals Yes 0 <5 0 <5 0 0 0

As at 22 October 2019 - Subclass 189 EOIs in Submitted Status with Regional Study
*primary applicants only

Freedom of Information Request - FA 19/10/01352

The numbers of EOI in 'submitted' status for each occupation of visa subclass 189 with regional study points in each 70 points, 75 points, 80 points, 85 points, 90 points, 95 points 
and 100 points categories as at 22 October 2019.
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2411 Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teachers Yes <5 7 <5 0 0 0 0
2414 Secondary School Teachers Yes <5 5 <5 <5 0 0 0
2415 Special Education Teachers Yes 0 0 <5 0 0 0 0
2421 University Lecturers and Tutors Yes <5 <5 <5 <5 0 0 <5
2512 Medical Imaging Professionals Yes <5 <5 0 0 0 0 0
2514 Optometrists and Orthoptists Yes <5 0 0 <5 0 0 0
2521 Chiropractors and Osteopaths Yes 0 <5 0 0 0 0 0
2524 Occupational Therapists Yes 0 0 <5 0 0 0 0
2525 Physiotherapists Yes 0 <5 <5 <5 0 0 0
2527 Speech Professionals and Audiologists Yes <5 <5 <5 <5 0 0 0
2531 General Practitioners and Resident Medical officers Yes <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 0 0
2533 Internal Medicine Specialists Yes 0 <5 0 0 0 0 0
2539 Other Medical Practitioners Yes 6 5 <5 <5 <5 0 0
2541 Midwives Yes <5 0 0 0 0 0 0
2544 Registered Nurses Yes 98 140 73 67 12 0 0
2611 ICT Business and Systems Analysts Yes 22 17 22 14 7 0 0
2612 Multimedia Specialists and Web Developers Yes 0 0 <5 <5 0 0 0
2613 Software and Applications Programmers Yes 31 24 34 26 25 0 0
2621 Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists Yes <5 <5 12 6 0 0 0
2631 Computer Network Professionals Yes 9 <5 6 <5 <5 0 0
2633 Telecommunications Engineering Professionals Yes 5 11 <5 <5 <5 0 0
2713 Solicitors Yes <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 0
2723 Psychologists Yes 0 <5 0 0 0 0 0
2725 Social Workers Yes 10 17 9 7 5 0 0
3122 Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians Yes 0 0 <5 <5 0 0 0
3132 Telecommunications Technical Specialists Yes 0 <5 0 0 0 0 0
3212 Motor Mechanics Yes <5 <5 <5 0 <5 0 0
3232 Metal Fitters and Machinists Yes 0 0 <5 0 0 0 0
3513 Chefs Yes <5 <5 0 0 0 0 0
3611 Animal Attendants and Trainers Yes 0 0 13 29 28 27 13
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Caveat:

• The attached information is provided by the Department of Home Affairs (the Department) and is provided in accordance with the ABF Act,
Australian Privacy Principles or other relevant legislation.
• Where SkillSelect data is provided in relation to EOIs, the numbers do not reflect individuals, as a person may enter multiple EOIs.
• SkillSelect data (EOIs and/or invitations) has been sourced from outside the Department and therefore is subject to change outside the
Department’s control.
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